Results

POS

First Name

Maxime

Luke

Maciej

Dorian

Henry

Jonathan

Marton

Joris

Chase

Last Name

Hueber-
Moosbrugger

McCarron

Bruzdziak

Coninx

Craf

Brownlee

Kropko

Bassle

McQueen

Nation

O

FRA

IRL

POL

FRA

;B cer

(I

GBR

HUN

BEL

USA

YOB

1996

1998

1998

1994

2002

1990

2005

1999

1998

Date: 2025-04-05 « Total results: 30

Start No.

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Elite Men

Time Swim
00:36:48  00:00:00
00:36:48  00:00:00
00:37:03  00:00:00
00:37:12 00:00:00
00:37:22  00:00:00
00:37:23 00:00:00
00:38:08  00:00:00
00:38:28  00:00:00
00:38:46  00:00:00

T

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Bike

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

T2

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Run

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



20

21

lan

Euan

Jack

Baptiste

Vitalii

Lucas

Michat

Genis

Esteban

James

Hugo

Jan

Pennekamp

De Nigro

Willis

Passemard

Vorontsov

Cambresy

Oliwa

Grau

Basanta Fouz

Edgar

Milner

Diener

N IA
i

O

0

NED

GBR

FRA

UKR

LUX

POL

ESP

ESP

IRL

GBR

2001

2004

1997

2001

2000

2002

1997

1994

2002

1998

1998

2002

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

00:39:37

00:25:10

00:25:14

00:25:15

00:25:17

00:25:18

00:25:39

00:25:39

00:25:40

00:25:44

00:25:49

00:25:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

38

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Program Notes:

Peter

Sylvain

Antoine

Thomas

Veikka

Noah

Jakub

Louis

Theo

Rojtas

Fridelance

L'héte

Windischbaue
r

Saren

Kinz

Marek

Marchand

Marti

O © O €

_I_

O

SVK

Sul

Sul

AUT

FIN

AUT

CZE

CAN

LUX

2002

1995

2005

2003

2002

2002

2003

2003

2005

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

00:26:09

00:26:14

00:26:14

00:26:17

00:26:27

00:26:34

00:27:12

00:27:39

00:27:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



Results

Elite Women

Date: 2025-04-05 « Total results: 27

POS First Name Last Name Nation YOB StartNo. Time Swim T Bike T2 Run
1 Cassandre Beaugrand ' ' FRA 1997 NOt, 00:39:46 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Assigned
2 Beth Potter f’: GBR 1991 NOt, 00:40:21 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
4N Assigned
. . Not
3 Julia Brocker & c:r 2003 Assigned 00:41:07 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
4 Jessica Fullagar P GBR 2000 NOt, 00:41:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
aw Assigned
. Not
5 Nora Gmar 0 Sul 2001 , 00:41:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
Assigned
6 Sian Rainsley :‘w‘ GBR 1997 NOt, 00:42:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
A Assigned

7 Jolien Vermeylen ' ' BEL 1994 Eiigned 00:42:09 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
. N Not

8 Barbara De Koning — NED 2002 Assigned 00:42:14 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

9 Zuzana Michalickova EJU SVK 2002 Ez;gned 00:42:55 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00



20

21

Alissa

Sidney

Emy

Sara

Katie

Maria Teresa

Annabel

Costanza

Franka

Tjasa

Lara Thekla

Finja

Konig

Clement

Legault

Guerrero
Manso

Rodda

Jiménez-Orta
Guerrero

Morton

Arpinelli

Rust

Vrtacic

Ungewickell

Schierl

Sul

CAN

CAN

ESP

GBR

ESP

GBR

ITA

GER

SLO

;B cer

;B c:r

1996

2005

1996

1997

2001

2003

2000

2000

2002

2000

2001

2002

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

00:43:09

00:27:52

00:27:57

00:28:00

00:28:05

00:28:12

00:28:12

00:28:20

00:28:24

00:28:34

00:28:52

00:28:57

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



22

23

24

25

26

27

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Program Notes:

Julia

Isabella

Merel

Naomi

Lara

Astrid

Kekkonen

Hayes

Veltman

Ruff

Atkinson

Snall

N A ‘ N A
14 K1 D

FIN

GBR

NED

USA

GBR

FIN

2000

2004

2005

2004

2000

1999

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

Not
Assigned

00:28:57

00:29:00

00:29:17

00:29:17

00:29:23

00:31:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



